Tech Week Rehearsals at WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL THEATER

Tuesday, December 17th Class Class Day / Instructor Cast Act #
4:00PM | Jazz 2 Wednesday C 6
4:10PM | Jaie PL Willow C 7
4:20PM | Contemporary 1 Tuesday (Bethany) C 8
4:30PM | Hip Hop 1 Monday C 9
4:40PM | Tap 2 Monday C 10
4:50PM | Contemporary 1 Thursday C 11
5:00PM | Jazz 1 Tuesday (Bethany) C 12
5:20PM | Tots Acro/Tumbling Monday A 1
5:30PM | Int/Adv Acro/Tumbling Wednesday A 2
5:40PM | Acro/Tumbling 1/2 Monday C 1
5:50PM | Acro/Tumbling 1 Wednesday C 2
6:00PM | Acro/Tumbling 2 Wednesday C 3
6:10PM | Tots Acro/Tumbling Wednesday C 4
6:20PM | Acro/Tumbling 3/4 Monday B 1
6:30PM | Acro/Tumbling 5 Monday B 2
6:50PM | Tap 3 Tuesday B 4
7:00PM | Hip Hop 3 Thursday B 5
7:10PM | Tap 5 Tuesday B 6
7:20PM | Contemporary 2 Monday B 7
7:30PM | Hip Hop 3 Friday B 8
7:40PM | Hip Hop 4/5 Thursday B 9
8:00PM | Contemporary 2 Thursday B 10
8:10PM | Contemporary 3 Friday B 11
8:20PM | Jazz 2 Monday B 13
8:30PM | Tap 4 Tuesday B 14
8:40PM | Jazz 3 Wednesday B 15
8:50PM | Jazz 4/5 Tuesday B 16

Wednesday. December 18th
3:30PM | Beg. Musical Theater Wednesday C 5
3:45PM | Int. Musical Theater Wednesday B 3
4:00PM | Adv. Musical Theater Wednesday A 3
6:00PM | Trissa PL Kristiana A 5
6:10PM | Eva PL Kristiana A 14

**6:30PM | NUTCRACKER Act 1
**7:30PM | NUTCRACKER Act 2




Thursday, December 19th
2:50PM
3:00PM
3:10PM
3:20PM
3:30PM
3:40PM
3:50PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
4:40PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM

Friday, December 20th

Saturday, December 21st

Tots Ballet

Bella PL

Tots Ballet/Tap

Jazz 1A

Mommy & Me

Naida PL

Adult Tap

Tots Ballet/Jazz

Tots Ballet/Jazz
Breakdancing

Miss Ashley’s Combo
NUTCRACKER Act 1
NUTCRACKER Act 2
Cynthia Solo

Hip Hop 2

Jazz 1

Tap 1

Hip Hop 2

Hip Hop 1

Jazz 1

Contemporary 4/5

5:00PM
7:00PM

11:30AM
2:00PM
5:00PM

Monday
Brianna
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Cheri
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday (Ashley)

Victoria

Wednesday
Wednesday (Aryanna)
Monday

Friday

Friday

Tuesday (Brianna)

Friday

Winter Showcase Performance | Cast A

Winter Showcase Performance Cast B

Nutcracker Performance
Nutcracker Performance

Winter Showcase Performance | Cast C
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Check In
Check-In

Check-In
Check-In
Check-In

17
13
14
15
16
17
18
12

:4:00PM
: 6:00PM

: 10:30AM
: 1:00PM
: 4:00PM



