Tuesday, December 17th	Class	Class Day / Instructor	Cast	Act #
4:00PM	Jazz 2	Wednesday	С	6
4:10PM	Jaie PL	Willow	С	7
4:20PM	Contemporary 1	Tuesday (Bethany)	С	8
4:30PM	Hip Hop 1	Monday	С	9
4:40PM	Tap 2	Monday	С	10
4:50PM	Contemporary 1	Thursday	С	11
5:00PM	Jazz 1	Tuesday (Bethany)	С	12
5:20PM	Tots Acro/Tumbling	Monday	A	1
5:30PM	Int/Adv Acro/Tumbling	Wednesday	A	2
5:40PM	Acro/Tumbling 1/2	Monday	C	1
5:50PM	Acro/Tumbling 1	Wednesday	C	2
6:00PM	Acro/Tumbling 2	Wednesday	C	3
6:10PM	Tots Acro/Tumbling	Wednesday	C	4
6:20PM	Acro/Tumbling 3/4	Monday	В	1
6:30PM	Acro/Tumbling 5	Monday	В	2
6:50PM	Тар 3	Tuesday	В	4
7:00PM	Нір Нор 3	Thursday	В	5
7:10PM	Тар 5	Tuesday	В	6
7:20PM	Contemporary 2	Monday	В	7
7:30PM	Нір Нор 3	Friday	В	8
7:40PM	Hip Hop 4/5	Thursday	В	9
8:00PM	Contemporary 2	Thursday	В	10
8:10PM	Contemporary 3	Friday	В	11
8:20PM	Jazz 2	Monday	В	13
8:30PM	Тар 4	Tuesday	В	14
8:40PM	Jazz 3	Wednesday	В	15
8:50PM	Jazz 4/5	Tuesday	В	16
Wednesday. December 18th				
3:30PM	Beg. Musical Theater	Wednesday	C	5
3:45PM	Int. Musical Theater	Wednesday	В	3
4:00PM	Adv. Musical Theater	Wednesday	A	3
6:00PM		Kristiana	A	5
6:10PM	Eva PL	Kristiana	A	14
**6:30PM	NUTCRACKER Act 1			
**7:30PM	NUTCRACKER Act 2			

Tech Week Rehearsals at WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL THEATER

Thursday, December 19th				
2:50PM	Tots Ballet	Monday	A	4
3:00PM	Bella PL	Brianna	A	6
3:10PM	Tots Ballet/Tap	Monday	A	7
3:20PM	Jazz 1A	Tuesday	A	8
3:30PM	Mommy & Me	Monday	A	9
3:40PM	Naida PL	Cheri	A	10
3:50PM	Adult Tap	Tuesday	A	11
4:00PM	Tots Ballet/Jazz	Wednesday	A	12
4:15PM	Tots Ballet/Jazz	Thursday	A	13
4:30PM	Breakdancing	Thursday	A	15
4:40PM	Miss Ashley's Combo	Wednesday (Ashley)	A	16
5:00PM	NUTCRACKER Act 1			
6:00PM	NUTCRACKER Act 2			
7:00PM	Cynthia Solo	Victoria	A	17
7:15PM	Нір Нор 2	Wednesday	С	13
7:30PM	Jazz 1	Wednesday (Aryanna)	С	14
7:45PM	Tap 1	Monday	С	15
8:00PM	Hip Hop 2	Friday	С	16
8:15PM	Hip Hop 1	Friday	С	17
8:30PM	Jazz 1	Tuesday (Brianna)	С	18
8:45PM	Contemporary 4/5	Friday	В	12
Friday, December 20th	5:00PM	Winter Showcase Performance	Cast A	Check In: 4:00PM
	7:00PM	Winter Showcase Performance	Cast B	Check-In: 6:00PM
Saturday, December 21st	11:30AM	Nutcracker Performance		Check-In: 10:30AM
	2:00PM	Nutcracker Performance		Check-In: 1:00PM
	5:00PM	Winter Showcase Performance	Cast C	Check-In: 4:00PM